DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

Farm: MEARS County: WOODSON

Well No: M-16 Sec: 34 TWP: 26 Range: 16E

API: 15-207-29242-00-00 Location: 4076 FSL

Surface Pipe: 40 Location: 3833 FEL

Spot: SW-SW-NE-NW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 5 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7

42 LIME 47 Drilled 57/8 HOLE
109 SHALE 156
20 LIME 176
26 SHALE 202 Started 6/4/2015
47 LIME 249 Finished 6/8/2015
92 SHALE 341
183 LIME 524
116 SHALE 640 T.D. Hole 1035
10 LIME 650 T.D. PIPE
84 SHALE 734
37 LIME 771
26 SHALE 797
16 LIME 813
5 SHALE 818
3 LIME 821

SHALE T.D.




